
RALLY INTINERARY Lone Star Canterbury 2020  

         

   SS KM Touring TOTAL km Target First Last 

TARGET TC Location Distance Distance km Time Car Car 

        # Cars 

  Start Joes Garage     08:30 60 

 TC0 Tour to SS 1  10.45 10.45 0:13 08:43 09:43 

1 TC1 Stadium Cars SS1 18.71   0:05 08:48 09:48 

  Touring to Service and SS 2  35.45 54.16 1:19 10:07 11:07 

2 TC2 Castrol SS2 18.32   0:05 10:12 11:12 

  Tour to Service and SS3  60.12 78.44 1:55 12:07 13:07 

3 TC3 RD Petroleum SS3 29.46   0:05 12:12 13:12 

  Touring to SS4  6.20 35.66 0:35 12:47 13:47 

4 TC4 Brian James Trailers SS4 4.43   0:05 12:52 13:52 

  Tour to Service and SS 5  23.20 27.63 1:11 14:03 15:03 

5 TC5 CHCH Building and Decorating SS5 28.88   0:05 14:08 15:08 

  Touring to Service and SS6  58.09 86.97 2:10 16:18 17:18 

6 TC6 Autoparts SS6 6.16   0:05 16:23 17:23 

  Tour to SS7  15.07 21.23 0:18 16:41 17:41 

7 TC7 Flooring Warehouse SS7 13.8   0:05 16:46 17:46 

  Tour to Finish at Lone Star  40.74 54.54 1:08 17:54 18:54 

  Totals 119.76 249.32 369.08    

         

 


